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From	Morn	to	Midnight https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/from-morn-to-midnight-1418179/actors
Punks	Arrives	from	America https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/punks-arrives-from-america-106716637/actors
The	Voice	of	the	Heart https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-voice-of-the-heart-3821583/actors
Thou	Art	My	Joy https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/thou-art-my-joy-3961750/actors
Anschlag	auf	Schweda https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anschlag-auf-schweda-106716647/actors
The	House	on	the	Moon https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-house-on-the-moon-16548713/actors
The	Pearl	of	the	Orient https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pearl-of-the-orient-17119696/actors
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